

## NORTH VALLEY ANIMAL DISASTER GROUP

## **Conflict of Interest Disclosure Statement**

## The North Valley Animal Disaster Group shall use reasonable and diligent efforts to maintain the confidentiality of all information provided in this statement.

The policy of the North Valley Animal Disaster Group (NVADG) is to avoid any conflict of interest, or appearance of conflict, in connection with any transaction. This includes any transaction between NVADG and any person or entity who is affiliated, has a material ownership or investment interest, currently or within the past two years, or is negotiating a major transaction with NVADG. Conflict of Interest Disclosure Statements are required to be filled out by all Board Members, the Executive Director, and may be required by other personnel at the discretion of the Board.

Name (please print):

Capacity:

Business, Philanthropic or other Nonprofit Organization Interests: Please disclose all official positions which you currently hold or have held within the last two (2) years as an owner, director, trustee, employee, volunteer, member, advisor or consultant to such types of organizations. Note that disclosure of any potential conflict of a family member is to be made at the time of decision.

I have no Conflict of Interests to declare

I have the following Conflict of Interest(s) to declare:

Declaration: I acknowledge that I have received, read, and agree to comply with NVADG Conflict of Interest Policy. By signing this disclosure statement, I agree that should any affiliations arise hereafter in which I have or potentially have a conflict of interest, I will, as soon as I become aware of such conflict, disclose such conflict to any Board Member.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_